~
>
~
~
0 >
>
~ c
~

+.005
-.000
D
DIA
f.005
E
DIA
+.000
-.005
F
DIA
+.003
-.000
T'~
IN LBS
AS1895/5-100 1.00 1.069 1.005 u•900 1.510 1.365 1.250 0.074
A51895/5-125 1.25 1.319 1.255 1.150 1.760 1.615 1.500 0.095
AS1895/5-150 1.50 1.569 1.505 1.400 2.010 1.865 1.750 0.105
AS1895/5-175 1.75 1.819 1.755 1.650 2.260 2.115 2.000 0 12
AS1895/5-200 2.00 2.069 2.005 1.900 2.510 2.365 2.250 0.137
AS1895/5-225 2.25 2.319 2.255 2.150 2.760 2.615 2.500 0.158
AS1895/5-250 2.50 2.569 2.505 2.400 3.010 2.865 2.750 0.179
AS1895/5-275 2.75 2.819 2.755 2.650 3.260 3.115 3.000 0.189
AS1895/5-300 3.00 3.069 3.005 2.900 3.510 3.365 3.250 ~•
AS1895/5-325 3.25 3.319 3.255 3.150 3.760 3.615 3.500 p,221
A51895/5_350 3.50 3.569 3.505 3.400 4.010 3.865 3.750 Oo242
A51895/5_400 4.00 4.069 4.005 3.900 4.510 4.365 4.250
AS1895/5-450 4.50 4.569 4.505 4.400 5.010 4.865 4.750 0.29
A51895/5-500 5.00 5.069 5.005 4.900 5.510 5.365 " 5.250 .3
AS1895/5-550 5.50 5.569 5.505 5.400 6.010 5.865 5.750 0.368
AS1895/5-600 6.00 6.069 6.005 5.900 6.51~ 6.365 6.250 0.399
~
~
N
a